
West Contra Costa Unified School District 

LCAP District Contacts 

 

Name Title Contact Information 

Nicole Joyner Director, Accountability 
 

Email: njoyner@wccusd.net 
Phone: 510-231-1145 

Elizabeth Carmody Director, Community Engagement 
 

Email: elizabeth.carmody@wccusd.net 
Phone: 510- 307-4526 

Marcus Walton Director, Communications 
 

Email: mwalton@wccusd.net 
Phone: 510-231-1150 

Wendell Greer Associate Superintendent, K-12 Operations 
 

Email: wgreer@wccusd.net 
Phone: 510-231-1160 

Nia Rashidchi Assistant Superintendent, Educational Services 
 

Email: nrashidchi@wccusd.net 
Phone: 510-231-1130 

Sheri Gamba Associate Superintendent, Business Services 
 

Email: sgamba@wccusd.net 
Phone: 510-231-1170 

Ken Whittemore Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources 
 

Email: kwhittemore@wccusd.net 
Phone: 510-231-1167 

Steve Collins Special Education Local Plan Area Director 
 

Email: scollins@wccusd.net 
Phone: 510-307-4630 

Mary Phillips Chief Technology Officer 
 

Email: mphillips@wccusd.net 
Phone: 510-231-1120 

Bruce Harter Superintendent Email: bharter@wccusd.net 
Phone: 510-231-1101 

 

mailto:njoyner@wccusd.net
mailto:elizabeth.carmody@wccusd.net
mailto:mwalton@wccusd.net
mailto:wgreer@wccusd.net
mailto:nrashidchi@wccusd.net
mailto:sgamba@wccusd.net
mailto:kwhittemore@wccusd.net
mailto:scollins@wccusd.net
mailto:mphillips@wccusd.net
mailto:bharter@wccusd.net

